APS

REGATA DA PRIMAVERA
8 de nov de 18

# barcos
DISTANCIA

BARCO
GALILEU
SILENE2
STACCATO
AVATAR 1
NEREUS
INSOLENTE DNF
SUPER PIMPO 5
ASBAR YV
CATAVENTO
SINERGIA
MISS CUCA
SUSSO 1

RGS

BARCO
GALILEU
PIN
SILENE2
NEREUS
STACCATO
AVATAR 1
SUPER PIMPO 5
SINERGIA
CATAVENTO

13
11,3

15
15
15
15
15

15
14
15
15
15
16

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

26
23
38
47
53

57
43
21
50

26
21
23
53
38
47

21
43

S

15
10
27
32
47

52
33
44
56
53
51

15
35
10
47
27
32
52
56
44

T.Real S.Boat

V. Media S.boat

oo

CLASSE

NN DNDN - A A A a

CLASSE

NN NN -2

FCT
0,9495
1,0346
1,0055
0,9932
0,9691
0,8950
1,1468
1,2634
1,0435
1,1576
0,8825
0,9880

FCT
0,8035
0,8359
0,8295
0,7959
0,8521
0,8285
0,9759
0,9282
0,9218

03:52:09
2,92
TEMPO

03:26:15
03:23:10
03:38:27
03:47:32
03:53:47

03:08:52
02:57:33
03:43:44
03:21:56
03:50:53
04:01:51

TEMPO
03:26:15
03:21:35
03:23:10
03:53:47
03:38:27
03:47:32
03:08:52
03:21:56
03:43:44

15

TCOR

03:15:50
03:30:12
03:39:39
03:45:59
03:46:34

03:36:36
03:44:19
03:53:28
03:53:45
03:23:45
03:58:57

TCOR

02:45:43
02:48:30
02:48:32
03:06:04
03:06:08
03:08:31
03:04:19
03:07:26
03:26:14

PERFOR HAND

112,62% 6,70
104,93% -7,49
100,41% -3,54
97,59% -1,20
97,35% 0,42
101,83% -11,19
98,32% -14,11
94,47% 2,18
94,35% -7,81
108,24% 0,33
92,30% 2,50
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